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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ellie Liu409
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.225 9.2009.500 37.200
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Zarate476
Elevate

9.225 9.275 8.8509.050 36.400
3 2 3T 7 2 

2 

Gabriela Servin421
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.000 9.1008.900 36.150
5 7T 5 2 3 

3 

Lila Rockwell414
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.050 8.4259.050 35.550
7 5T 3T 14 4 

4 

Lucia Addiego402
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.000 8.7758.600 35.500
6 7T 11 8 5 

5 

Ava Bock465
Elevate

8.825 9.425 8.6008.550 35.400
10 1 12T 11T 6T

6T

Josie Parker411
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.725 8.6759.100 35.400
8T 13T 2 9 6T

6T

Kiana Kinnie442
Nor Cal Elite

9.250 8.725 9.0008.300 35.275
2 13T 17 3T 8 

8 

Aine Walsh415
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.950 8.2758.775 35.200
4 9 7 16 9 

9 

Alexandria Foster419
Deltchev

8.700 9.200 8.6008.550 35.050
13 4 12T 11T 10 

10 

Claire Warta416
Davis Diamonds

8.450 9.050 8.9008.500 34.900
15 5T 16 5T 11 

11 

Hailey Reed-Rasmussen413
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.750 8.5758.725 34.850
11 12 9 13 12 

12 

Ella Xiong475
Elevate

8.725 8.100 8.9008.850 34.575
12 17 6 5T 13 

13 

Sydnie Hoeltje458
Tumble Time - CP

8.575 8.425 8.6508.750 34.400
14 16 8 10 14 

14 

Jaden Wolcott464
Tumble Time - CP

8.900 8.900 7.4008.525 33.725
8T 10 15 18 15 

15 

Claire Mikita459
Tumble Time - CP

8.400 7.475 9.0007.950 32.825
16 19 18 3T 16 

16 

Amarie Brown403
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.500 7.5008.650 32.650
19 15 10 17 17 

17 

Taylor Garten434
Miyagi

8.100 7.650 8.3257.300 31.375
18 18 19 15 18 

18 

Amelia Skibby474
Elevate

8.300 8.850 0.0008.550 25.700
17 11 12T 19 19 

19 
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